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TWO CHAINSTITICH POCKET SEWING DEVICE FOR MO6500S						   
N075 ASM 70000105	 AVAILABLE MODEL　MO-6516S-DF6-40K  MO-6516S-FF6-40K			 
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REF.NO

1

2

5

10

11

12

13

14

15
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(100)
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(108)
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(115)

(116)
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(118)

(119)

(120)

(121)

(122)

(123)

(124)

(125)

(126)

(127)

(128)

(129)

PART NO

70001021

70001022

70001025

70001030

70001031

70001032

70001033

70001034

70001032

70001035

70001036

70001037

70000497
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70001039

70001040

70001041
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  -
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  -

DESCRIPTION		

		

BINDER ASM		

BINDER		

THREAD GUIDE PLATE		

LOOPER		

LOOPER HOLDER		

M_SCREW		

M_SCREW		

LOOPER HOLDER		

M_SCREW		

M_SCREW		

NEEDLE GUARD		

NEEDLE GUARD		

E_SCREW		

THREAD STAND		

THREAD GUIDE PLATE		

BRACKET		

THREAD GUIDE PLATE		

		

FIXED PLATE		

E_SCREW 		

E_SCREW		

CONNECTING ROD SEAT		

SHAFT		

SHAFT		

NEEDLE GUARD		

E_SCREW 		

OILER		

NEEDLE GUARD		

E_SCREW		

LABEL		

NUT		

M_SCREW		

FRONT COVER		

FRONT COVER		

THREAD CROSSING		

FIXED PLATE		

M_SCREW		

DUCT ASM		

COVER		

M_SCREW		

NUT		

M_SCREW		

THREAD GUIDE PLATE		

THREAD TENSION SHAFT		

THREAD GRIP		

SPRING		

THREAD TENSION KNOB		

Qty

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

4

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

1

1

1

2

1

1

2

2

2

2

NOTE
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NOTE	 MODEL AFTER ATTACHMENT	

	 N075：MO-6545S-FF6-40K	 	
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REF.NO

3

4

6

7

8

9

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

(103)

PART NO

70001023

70001024

70001026

70001027

70001028

70001029

70001042

70001043

70001044

70001045

70001046

70001047

70000877

70000496

70000537

70000505

70000735

70000500

70000538

70001048

70000829

70000831

70000498

  -

DESCRIPTION		

		

NEEDLE CLAMP ASM		

PRESSER FOOT ASM		

NEEDLE PLATE		

FEED DOG		

FEED DOG		

FEED DOG		

PRESSER FOOT		

PRESSER FOOT LIFTING LEVER	

REAR PRESSER FOOT		

SPRING		

SPRING		

THREAD GUIDE PLATE 		

E_SCREW		

E_SCREW 		

E_SCREW		

E_SCREW		

NEEDLE GUARD		

E_SCREW		

E_SCREW		

NEEDLE CLAMP		

THREAD CROSSING		

M_SCREW		

E_SCREW		

		

E_SCREW		

Qty

1

1

1

1

1

1

(1)

(1)

(1)

(1)

(1)

(1)

(1)

(1)

(1)

(1)

(1)

(1)

(1)

(1)

(1)

(1)

(2)

1

NOTE
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6
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38

3
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31

4
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4


